Rochester League 6 Junior Varsity scorers

School/Player Name Yr. Pts. Right  Total Toss-UrPower Pen, Games / Halves Ptg,
T-U T-U Pct.  Mark Played / Played per half
Clude-Savannah JU 196 21 - 76 0.28 0O 4 84 +4
Daniel Abbott so 20 2 -3 067 0 0 3/6 3.3
Sam Atwater 0 0 1/2
Derek Cobb so 30 3 -6 050 O 0 4/ 8 3.8
Mike Dapolito so 0 1-7 014 0 2 1/2 0.0
Kaitlin DeSantis 0 0 3/6
Deanna Devillavicencio 0 0 3/6
Isaiah Gonyou SO 0 0 1/2
Zach Hyde fr 10 1 -1 1.00 O 0 1/2 5.0
Tyler Kendall sr O 0-1 000 O 0 2/4 0.0
Mark Lazarre Sr 0 0 2/4
Johnny Lippert fr 100 11 - 52 021 O 2 11 / 22 4.5
Jabin Rodriguez fr 10 1 -1 1.00 O 0 4 /8 1.3
Brittany Weaver jro 20 2 -5 040 O 0 6/ 12 1.7
Geneva JU 870 84 - 1353 6.65 16 10 92 +4
Alex Cha jr 170 15 - 20 075 4 0 10 / 16 10.6
Stephan Fazio so 160 15 - 19 079 5 3 10 / 17 94
Rizky Kafrawi jr 0 0 2/3
Hannah Knifley jr 55 6 - 10 0.60 1 2 4 /7 7.9
Alison Lamb jr 330 32 - 55 058 4 2 12 /24 13.8
Phoebe Lehman so 45 4 -9 044 1 0 7/ 13 3.5
Matthew Picchi jr 110 12 - 20 0.60 1 3 7 /11 10.0
Thomas Tierney jr 0 0 1/1
Lyons JU 260 27 - 81 0.33 4 6 94 + 2
Madison Aman 8th 55 6 - 14 043 0 1 11 /13 4.2
Mykaila Aman so 85 8§ - 13 062 3 2 10 / 11 7.7
Savannah Balch jr 0 0 5/5
Mickayla Buisch jr 0 0 -1 0.00 0 0 3/4 0.0
Laura Galbraith 8th 55 6 - 21 029 1 2 11 / 15 3.7
Francisco Garcia 7th 0 0 1/1
Brianna Hayes SO 0 0 2/2
Cheyenne Hernandes fr 0 0-1 0.00 0 0 2/2 0.0
Jordan Hill so O 0 -1 0.00 O 0 2/2 0.0
Cierra Moody 8th 20 2 -6 033 0 0 8 /10 2.0
Seth Nesbitt gth 20 2 -2 1.00 0 0 8/9 2.2
Shayla Prosser 8th 0 0 6/6
Derrick Tandle 7th 0 0 2/2
Michaela Shaffer so 25 3 -15 020 O 1 6/7 3.6
Kayla Upchurch-Webb st 0 0-6 0.00 O 0 4/ 4 0.0
Alexis West sth 0 0 -1 0.00 O 0 1/1 0.0
Marcus Whitman JU 560 57 - 107 .53 7 9 96 5.8
Samantha Abel so 50 5-5 1.00 O 0 4 /5 10.0
Jacob DeGroat fr 45 4 - 8 050 1 0 7/9 5.0
Nick DePorter fr 10 1 -2 050 O 0 9 /12 0.8
Jeremy Dornford fr 105 12 -29 041 O 3 10 / 17 6.2
Amanda Hopper fr 0 0 6/8



School/Player Name

Gavin Hoy
Sarah Kintzel
Charlotte Mineo
Sarah Montague
Nolan Yarger

IWaterioo JV
Candice Drury

Alex Goodman
Victoria Greenfield
David McCarthy
Kim Page
Christopher Vidler

Rochester League 6 Junior Varsity scorers
Total Toss-Up Power Pen. Games / Halves

Yr.

fr
fr
SO
fr
SO

Pts.

0
95
20

200
35

185

15
40
0

130

Right
T-U
0

9

2

20

4

19
2
4
0

13

T-U Pct.

1 0.00
24 0.38
3 0.67
29 0.69
6 0.67
33 0.58
7 0.29
4 1.00
4 0.00
18 0.72

Mark

— Wk R, OoO

0
0
1
3
2

OO O, ON

Pts.
Played / Played per half
6/8 0.0
12 / 18 53
2/2 10.0
8/ 13 154
3/4 8.8
44  +4
4 /7
2/4 3.8
5/9 44
3/5 0.0
4 /7
6/ 12 10.8



